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BRONZE LEVEL
$1 Million
to $1.9 Million

=y

SILVER LEVEL
$2 Million
to $4._9 Million

BRONZE

Jose Castillo D.R. HORTON Houston North $1.3M
Cristina Andrade Shea Homes $1.6M
Artem Dasov D.R. HORTON Houston North $1.9M
SILVER

Daniel Brosey D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest ~ $2.5M
Chastity White Level TX $2.6M
German Castillo D.R. HORTON Houston North $2.8M
Rosaly Hamilton D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest ~ $2.8 M
Janet Stamper K. Hovnanian Homes - Houston $3.0M
Ty Slater D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest ~ $3.2 M
Greg Bartley Partners in Building $3.6 M
Mark Armistead Partners in Building $3.6 M
Semyon Sharetskiy ~ Houston Real Estate Now Group $3.7M
Imecha Grove D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest ~ $3.7 M
Amanda Nelson K. Hovnanian Homes - Houston $4.0 M
Silvia Jimenez D.R. HORTON Houston North $4.0M
Moneicia Shannon ~ D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest ~ $4.0 M
Adriana Izaguirre D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest ~ $4.4 M
Jessica Zielisko D.R. HORTON Houston North $4.7M
GOLD

Matthew Snead Shea Homes $5.1M
Casey Anderson Tri Pointe Homes $5.2M
Jonathan Enriquez ~ Tri Pointe Homes $5.4 M
Cheryl Goldbeck Tri Pointe Homes $5.8 M
Ashley Averett K. Hovnanian Homes - Houston $5.9M
Karen Johnson K. Hovnanian Homes - Houston $6.0 M
Kimbra Gaby Partners in Building $6.3 M
Jessica Singletary Tri Pointe Homes $6.6 M
Joselyn Herrera D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest ~ $6.9 M
Cody Buish Long Lake LTD $7.0M
Billie Collins D.R. HORTON Houston North $7.2M
Latonia Moss D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest ~ $7.3 M
Norman Garza Tri Pointe Homes $7.9M
Tiffany Ostler K. Hovnanian Homes - Houston $8.0M
Ryan Reed D.R. HORTON Houston North $8.6 M
Freddy Valencia K. Hovnanian Homes - Houston $8.6 M
Elizabeth Mahan Meritage Homes $8.8 M
Edna Johnson Long Lake LTD $8.9M
Veronica Bocanegra K. Hovnanian Homes - Houston $9.3 M

Ron Tarvin

K. Hovnanian Homes - Houston

$9.5M



PLATINUM
Michael Blum
Jeannie Salyers
Maureen Bernard
Joel Lorenz
Shawna Radke
Michele Conte
Ashley Larios
Chris Khan
Chris Plaunty
Danielle Marriott
Thomas Grafton
Jeffrey Hyland
Beatrice Bartlett
Brittany Bush
Michael Brooks
Kim Woodruff
Keri Claybourn
Lianne Bonner

Tommy Larpsuknimit

Joshua Martinez
Ruvie Krajewski

Jill Tezsla

Theresa Schoenthaler
Mohammad Khan
Kelsey Howell

Luis Larios

Nancy Guzman Flores

Rachael Edgerly
Kent Stiles
Elizabeth Markarian
Ashley Collins
Kristi Wells

Carin Absnaider
John Mohabbat
Kevin Garriga
Michael Ybarra
Cindy Dennen
Brittaney Holmes
Shirin Teymourpour
Cyrus Varshochi
Jennifer Allen
Katrina Brownlee
Ron Slater

Bobby Ledford

Greg Anzaldua
Diane Zamora

Legend Homes by CAMILLO
David Weekley Homes

David Weekley Homes

K. Hovnanian Homes - Houston
David Weekley Homes

Partners in Building

Long Lake LTD

David Weekley Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
David Weekley Homes

Partners in Building

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
Perry Homes LLC

David Weekley Homes

Partners in Building

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
Partners in Building

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
Lennar Homes

Lennar Homes

Tri Pointe Homes

Legend Homes by CAMILLO
David Weekley Homes

Tri Pointe Homes

Lennar Homes

Long Lake LTD

Lennar Homes

Partners in Building

Partners in Building

K. Hovnanian Homes - Houston
David Weekley Homes

David Weekley Homes

Legend Homes by CAMILLO

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
Ashton Woods

Partners in Building

David Weekley Homes

Ashton Woods

David Weekley Homes

David Weekley Homes

K. Hovnanian Homes - Houston

K. Hovnanian Homes - Houston
D.R. HORTON Houston North
David Weekley Homes

Legend Homes by CAMILLO

$10.0 M
$10.1 M
$10.1 M
$10.2M
$10.2 M
$10.2M
$10.3 M
$10.4 M
$10.5M
$10.5M
$10.6 M
$10.7 M
$10.8 M
$10.8 M
$10.8 M
$10.9 M
$10.9M
$11.1 M
$11.1 M
$11.1 M
$11.2M
$11.3 M
$11.4 M
$11.5M
$11.6 M
$11.8M
$11.9M
$11.9M
$12.0M
$12.0 M
$12.3 M
$125M
$12.5M
$12.6 M
$12.8M
$12.8M
$12.9M
$129M
$129M
$12.9M
$13.2M
$13.2M
$13.3 M
$13.4 M
$13.5M
$13.6 M

g PLATINUM LEVEL
@ $10 Million and above , :




PLATINUM (continued)

Linda Folgar
Charlene Gates
Rhett Mellina
Kate Naciri
Lesle Cole

Eric Gomez
Rhonda Wright
Julie Stevenson
Lexi Mitchell
Franklin Sosa
James Barnes
Emily Zelaya
Amy Fisher
Eddie Phelps
Scott Wilson
Rachelle Rader
Karen Gaines

Paul Lim “Chinese Cowboy”

McCrae Rutledge
Alison Fought
Austin Pancamo
Alex Perez
Adrian Woolley
Ken Fothergill
Casey Baker
Kim Marteeny
Jaimie Mesa
Maddy Perrault
Kevin Coleman
Tiffany Clark
John Estevez
Patty Evans
Jordan Carter
Curtis Bradford
Hannah Rumery
Scott Fleming
Mia Garvin

Lisa Marti

Cole Jordan
Ronnie Sanford
Kate Shaver
Kenya Mitchell
Allan Whitaker
Paloma Diaz
Joe Chechel
Billie Rodgers

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest $13.6 M
D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest $13.8 M
D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest $13.8 M

Taylor Morrison, Inc.

Tri Pointe Homes

Ashton Woods

Partners in Building

David Weekley Homes

David Weekley Homes

Lennar Homes

Tri Pointe Homes

Lennar Homes

Legend Homes by CAMILLO
David Weekley Homes
Partners in Building

Shea Homes

Partners in Building

Ashton Woods

Long Lake LTD

D.R. HORTON Houston North
D.R. HORTON Houston North
K. Hovnanian Homes - Houston
Partners in Building

Tri Pointe Homes

David Weekley Homes

Shea Homes

Long Lake LTD

Lennar Homes

Lennar Homes

Ashton Woods

D.R. HORTON Houston North
David Weekley Homes
Princeton Classic Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest

D.R. HORTON Houston North
D.R. HORTON Houston North
Tri Pointe Homes

K. Hovnanian Homes - Houston
D.R. HORTON Houston North

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest

Taylor Morrison, Inc.
Perry Homes, LLC.
Taylor Morrison, Inc.
Long Lake LTD

David Weekley Homes

$13.9M
$14.0 M
$14.1 M
$14.3 M
$14.5M
$14.7M
$14.7M
$15.0 M
$15.0M
$153 M
$154 M
$155M
$15.5M
$155M
$15.6 M
$15.8M
$15.8M
$15.8M
$15.9M
$15.9M
$159M
$16.2M
$16.2M
$16.3 M
$16.4 M
$16.4 M
$16.4 M
$16.5M
$16.8 M
$17.1M
$17.2M
$17.3 M
$17.4 M
$17.6 M
$17.7M
$179M
$17.9M
$18.0 M
$18.1 M
$18.2M
$183 M
$183 M

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest $18.3 M



PLATINUM (continued)

Katherine Biscamp
Lori Evans

Brian Barrilleaux
Loraine Guerrero
Tory Spooner
Kenette Williams
Keenan Edwards
Adam Price
Deborah Joyce
Jerry Arsenault
Geoff Posey

Gabe Elliott

AJ Murjani

Kali Dearbonne
Oliver Melgar
Keith Alford
Rhonda Davidson
Hector Barahona
JP Anderson
Ainsley Curry
April Jones
William Anderson
Ed Mercado

Rod Stewart

Amy Faircloth
Jim Purvis
Adriana Reppond
Gail Lyons

Fred Lara

Leeca Woods
David Reamer
Melissa Giannella
Sukhjit Singh
Thuy Bui

Billie Provost
Jimmesha Robinson
Maria Dorman
Stephen Reamer
Jason Heinritz
Joel Tomlin

Jeff Lester
Monica Bassett
Jennifer Jones
Ryan Terry
Danish Alam

Legend Homes by CAMILLO

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
Long Lake LTD

Lennar Homes

Lennar Homes

Tri Pointe Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston North
D.R. HORTON Houston North
Lennar Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston North
Lennar Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston North
Lennar Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
Lennar Homes

Taylor Morrison, Inc.

D.R. HORTON Houston North
D.R. HORTON Houston North
D.R. HORTON Houston North
Partners in Building

D.R. HORTON Houston North
Taylor Morrison, Inc.

Long Lake LTD

Partners in Building

D.R. HORTON Houston North
D.R. HORTON Houston North
D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
Lennar Homes

Lennar Homes

Lennar Homes

Lennar Homes

David Weekley Homes

Lennar Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
D.R. HORTON Houston North
Lennar Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston North
D.R. HORTON Houston North
Taylor Morrison, Inc.

Lennar Homes

David Weekley Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston North

Tri Pointe Homes

$18.4 M
$18.5M
$18.5M
$18.5M
$19.0 M
$19.1 M
$193 M
$19.5M
$19.7M
$19.8 M
$20.3 M
$20.4 M
$20.6 M
$20.6 M
$20.7M
$20.7M
$20.7M
$20.7M
$20.7M
$21.0 M
$21.0M
$21.4 M
$21.4 M
$21.5M
$221M
$222M
$222M
$222M
$229M
$229M
$229M
$23.4 M
$23.7M
$23.9M
$24.1 M
$243 M
$24.6 M
$24.7M
$24.9M
$25.0M
$25.1 M
$253 M
$253 M
$253 M
$25.7M




PLATINUM (continued)

Talvin Wrighton
Jimmy Zaid

Joey Mann

Joyce McPherson
Jill Mueller

Richard Worthy
Cheryl Chechel
Clifford Greenhouse

Margaret Greenwood

Ali Wagdee

Scott Browning
Brittney Morgan
Victor Valadez
LaDon Solise

Tia Tran

Brian Crocker
George Agnello
Thomas Howell
Austin Webb
Jason Felps

Calle Martin
Allison Chavez
Alejandra Torres
German Vasquez
Shalina McLean
Dominique Doucet
Chase Ericsson
Ana Guzman
Faraad Mohamed
Eddie Vega
Kacey Cultra
Beverly Bradley
Nuwone Creeks
James Thomas
Maria Sirgo
Michael Sosnowski
Dustin Dye

Raul Aponte
Calvin Sowa
Brittany McCaffery
Karl Ermisch

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
Lennar Homes

Tri Pointe Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston North
D.R. HORTON Houston North
D.R. HORTON Houston North

Tri Pointe Homes

Tri Pointe Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
Lennar Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston North
D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
Taylor Morrison, Inc.

Chesmar Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
Lennar Homes

Partners in Building

Lennar Homes

Lennar Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston North
D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
Lennar Homes

Lennar Homes

Lennar Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
Lennar Homes

Lennar Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
Lennar Homes

David Weekley Homes

Lennar Homes

DR HORTON Houston Southwest
Lennar Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
D.R. HORTON Houston North
D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest
Tri Pointe Homes

D.R. HORTON Houston Southwest

$25.8M
$25.8M
$26.3 M
$26.4 M
$26.4 M
$26.6 M
$26.7M
$26.7M
$26.8 M
$27.0M
$27.1M
$27.2M
$283 M
$29.1 M
$293 M
$30.4 M
$30.4 M
$30.5M
$30.5 M
$31.0M
$31.6 M
$31.9M
$32.0M
$32.5M
$33.2M
$34.4 M
$35.6 M
$36.2 M
$36.8 M
$37.2M
$37.5M
$38.0M
$38.9M
$39.2M
$40.8 M
$43.6 M
$43.6 M
$44.3 M
$46.2 M
$52.1M
$52.8 M



SALES MANAGERS

Lorannette Lewis
Daniel Leifer
Tammy Webster
Allie Escobedo
Leah Shackelford
Jonathan Haynes
Ali Goodarzi
Cole Krueger
Sergio Flores
Casey Judkins
Morris Smith
Charlene Aulds
D.R. HORTON Houston

Sandcastle Homes

Ashton Woods

Tri Pointe Homes

Legend Homes by CAMILLO
Lennar Homes

Tri Pointe Homes

Legend Homes by CAMILLO
Lennar Homes

Long Lake LTD

Lennar Homes

Lennar Homes

Lennar Homes

Jen Slater; Albert Medina,
Stephanie Suarez & Natalie Grubbs

$26.3 M
$113.2M
$146.5M
$175.2 M
$206.6 M
$208.5 M
$250.0 M
$358.9 M
$370.1 M
$394.8 M
$4243 M
$1.4 Billion
$1.7 Billion

REALTORS
BRONZE

Antrechelle Schumack
Jorge Klaus Hernandez
Leticia Vu

Shannon Higgins

SILVER

Ashley Esparza

Joauna Tuck

Curtis and Jamila Jones

Andre Beraud
Shirmel Gumbs-Heyliger
The Sawal Group

PLATINUM

The Winsey Group
Angeline Clark

Lucky Money Real Estate
The Mike & Mike Team
The B&P Team

The Franklin Team

ERA Legacy Living

Klaus Homes LLC

Keller Williams Realty Metropolitan
ERA Legacy Living

Home Journey Realtors
Illustrious Realty
ERA Legacy Living

EXP Realty
Do 1 Thing Real Estate
NextGen Realty

ERA Legacy Living

Monarch Real Estate & Ranch
Lucky Money Real Estate

The Mike & Mike Team

The B&P Team

The Franklin Team

Turner Mangum Real Estate Turner Mangum Real Estate

$1.0M
$1.1M
$1.1M
$1.7 M

$2.8M
$3.3M
$4.3 M

$5.4 M
$5.8 M
$83 M

$122M
$13.8M
$19.8 M
$20.6 M
$62.7M
$501.4 M
$2.1 Billion

ALL PLATINUMS!

B 520 Million and above =

Total Combined Amount(s)
Per Company Sales Teams

BRONZE LEVEL

$1 Million
to $1.9 Million

SILVER LEVEL
$2 Million

PLATINUM
LEVEL

$10 Million
_n_an‘c__‘l' abve

LN




THE 2024 MILLION DOLLAR CIRCLE AWARDS

ot (w0 Core Gporasivts

-

GHRA m FISALESE
MARKETING

£ 0UsNac L

GREATER HOUSTON
BUILDERS ASSOCIATION GREATER HOUSTON
NCH UARI ER BUILDERS ASSOCIATION

l-’ \'*”fvw 57 '-l

W ORiEAY

Builder Guides
Houston

TITLE SPONSOR

reliant.’ tri pointe

an NRG compan it QM £S5
paty BUFFET SPONSOR
BEADS SPONSOR
H OMES
Live the difference’
r
LAGNIAPPE SPONSOR ( .
*m
COMMUNITY MORTGAGE
CREDIT UNION
CERTIFICATE SPONSOR
THE 360° EXPERIENCE
SPONSOR g
o feay

”>
mo
na(
93¢19°

HOME TECHNOLOGIES ¢ > i
ran® ‘i
PHOTOGRAPHY SPONSOR BAR SPONSOR
MILLION DOLLAR SPONSORS
CADENCE BANK PARTNERS IN BUILDING

HILLWOOD COMMUNITIES
GUILD MORTGAGE KPRC-TV JOHN RAFFERTY




